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
6120. 
Great Deal! furnished, 1 bdrm apt. 
w/own bath for sublet. Quiet room- 
mate, near Autzen, good pkng. on 
bus route, W/D, d/w, pool. 344-0535 
Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath, 
apt. near Autzen. d/w, fp. patio 
$400/mo. + utils. 345-8063 

01504546 

741-4676 
Free applications and listings 24 hours at 

637 B Street, downtown Springfield 
4357 Dillard.2 bedroom $750 

17572 N. Grand.2 bedroom $675 

680 Lawrence..7 B 2 bedroom $425-$475 

1343 Mill St..studio $425 

Sunset Arms Apartments, Southeast Eugene 
3530 West Amazon, 434-6179.1 bedroom $465 

Willowbmok Apartments, West Eugene 
29840 Willow Creek Road, 342-8275.2 bedroom $595 1 
The Mill Race Apartments, behind Track Town 
1805 Garden Ave., 344-5695.2 bedroom as low as $575 

Ooverdale Apartments, Gateway Area 
886 Harlow, 746-1462.2 bedroom as low as $590 

www.emeraldpm.com 

emerald 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female seeks roommate $426/mo., 
no deposit & utilities included. Non- 
smoker. 343-6179 

Share cute South Eugene home w/2 
others. New kitchen, W/D, hardwood 
floors, 41st & Pearl. No dogs. $300+ 
1/3 utils. Call Liz 687-1605 

Room available immediately. 3 male 
students seek 4th to share house 
expenses. $250/mo. includes utils. 
Great location 3 blks from campus. 
(503) 730-5441 eves. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Problem with ALCOHOL? 
Young people's AA meeting. Tues- 
day, 8:30 pm, 1414 Kincaid St. 

26Q ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 
3 hour fundraising event. Our free 
programs make fundraising 
easy with no risks. Fundraising 
dates are filling quickly, so get with 
the program! It works. Contact 
CampusFundraiser at (888) 923- 
3238, or visit www.campus- 
fundraieer.com 
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CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

v. Jw Summer Rates , *4 
^ y Fall Reservations H 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
611 Ell™ 

WHS Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
361 F_ 14(ti 

944-946 K. I9lh 

1340 Mill 

1 JOS Ferry 
SJ1 K. 14th 

1801-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19th 

1911 Kincaid 

JS4 E. 14th 

1550-1556 Mill St. 

1647 Mill 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Carden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 F.. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

von Klein Property 485-7776 
Management, lm 1301 Fkrky 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 _mater 
5 Puppeteer 

10 Mountain gap 
14 Meg or Irene 
15 Identify oneself 

to a computer 
16 Buffalo’s lake 
17 Sea swallow 
18 1985-86 scandal 
20 Fish topping 
22 Maggie and 

Keely 
24 Singer LeAnn 
27 Like some bogs 
28 Supplicate 
32 Exist 
33 Apportion 
34 12-step program 
36 Jazzy 

instrument 
37 Violent 

entertainment 
40 Pinafore” 
43 Excessive 

enthusiasm 
44 Director 

Hallstrom 
48 Infinitesimal 

amount 
50 Nourish 
51 Putting surface 
52 Colleagues 
54 Chopped down 
55 Second 

evaluation 
60 Not yet decided 
62 YUp's antonym 
65 FDR's dog 
66 Viscount's 

superiors 
67 Adorable 
68 Bullring cheers 
69 Take forcibly 
70 List-shortening 

abbr 

DOWN 
1 Nouveau or 

Deco lead-in 
2 Potash 
3 Of war 
4 Yellow-dye 

trees 
5 Long cuts 
6 Israeli dance 
7 Culture 

medium 

08/28/08 

8 Howard and 
Silver 

9 Andes resident 
10 Writing 

implement 
11 Apollo’s twin 
12 Mister 
13 "The WoH" 
19 Wilder's “_ 

21 Beat 
22 Mineral spring 
23 Brooks or 

Blanc 
25 A Gabor 
26 Form datum 
28 Recumbent 
29 Knot again 
30 In the lead 
31 Edible tuber 
35 Protruding parts 
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